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198910090002
85530

10/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

260 252

198904070000
97360

04/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantor RELEASES JANTZ, JACK
W. & NITA S.

233 673 Other:BOOK
398, PAGE 827

198907130001
86000

07/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantor RELEASES LAZENBY,
WILLIAM P. &
JAN

246 280 Other:BOOK
NO 445, PAGE
720

198910250003
02920

10/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantor RELEASES PLYLER,
DENNIS R. &
DONNA

263 128 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
137, PAGE 719

198907130001
85240

07/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL,
THOMAS R. &
JILL

246 279 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 438,
PAGE 89

198907130001
85610

07/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
ROBERT M.&
LIN

246 281 Other:BOOK
NO 59, PAGE
546


