Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198910090002 85530	10/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	260	252				
198904070000 97360	04/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantor	RELEASES	JANTZ, JACK W. & NITA S.	233	673				Other:BOOK 398, PAGE 827
198907130001 86000	07/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantor	RELEASES	LAZENBY, WILLIAM P. & JAN	246	280				Other:BOOK NO 445, PAGE 720
198910250003 02920	10/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantor	RELEASES	PLYLER, DENNIS R. & DONNA	263	128				Other:REAL PROPERTY 137, PAGE 719
198907130001 85240	07/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL, THOMAS R. & JILL	246	279				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 438, PAGE 89
198907130001 85610	07/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, ROBERT M.& LIN	246	281				Other:BOOK NO 59, PAGE 546